Race Date

October 20, 2018

2018 IHSA Guilford Regional Championships

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 22

23 23

24 24

25 25

26 26

27 27

28 28

29 29

30 30

31 31

32 32

33 33

34 34

35 35

36 36

37 37

38 38

39 39

40 40

41 41

42 42

43 43

44 (< 5)

45 44

2213
2377
2375
2242
2386
2383
2238
2379
2376
2215
2216
2296
2378
2221
2239
2263
2249
2245
2214
2219
2248
2243
2212
2267
2266
2271
2272
2268
2335
2294
2313
2262
2289
2337
2341
2292
2339
2298
2314
2317
2338
2333
2318
2356
2312

Katherine Olsen
Alicia Repka
Taylor Frommer
Bailey Wilk
Hailey Henry
Lauren Johnston
Rachael Morrison
Jordan Tresemer
Katie Johnston
Christina Ryzhov
Kathleen Walstrom
Taylor Wartell
Kaela Stewart
Annika Burchell
Madison Overly
Breanna Sheldon
Genevieve Collatz
Annie Mitchell
Sarahi Porcayo
Nadia Timm
Rachel Carlson
Grace Allen
Megan LeBlanc
Alyssa Kuehne
Alexis Kuehne
Miranda Marocco
Faith Procopio
Katie Perkins
Caitlin Ehrhardt
Isabelle Roethle
Sophia Janicki
Miranda Dooley
Valeria Meza
Sydney Enke
Jackie Kuroda
Lillian Mcqueeny
Sarah McLaughlin
Lauren Hoffman
Caroline Mickle
Diana Villagrana
Maddie Ingram
Megan Gilfillan

Olivia Winternheimer

Anjana Zingg
Maddie Grobe

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Championship

Team

Class - 1 Championship

Dekalb High School
Rockton Hononegah
Rockton Hononegah
Huntley High School
Rockton Hononegah
Rockton Hononegah
Huntley High School
Rockton Hononegah
Rockton Hononegah
Dekalb High School
Dekalb High School
Rockford Auburn High
Rockton Hononegah
Dekalb High School
Huntley High School
Machesney Park Harlem
Huntley High School
Huntley High School
Dekalb High School
Dekalb High School
Huntley High School
Huntley High School
Dekalb High School
Machesney Park Harlem
Machesney Park Harlem
Machesney Park Harlem
Machesney Park Harlem
Machesney Park Harlem
Rockford Guilford High
Rockford Auburn High
Rockford East High
Machesney Park Harlem
Rockford Auburn High
Rockford Guilford High
Rockford Guilford High
Rockford Auburn High
Rockford Guilford High
Rockford Auburn High
Rockford East High
Rockford East High
Rockford Guilford High
Rockford Guilford High
Rockford East High
Rockford Jefferson High
Rockford East High

1

10/20/2018 01:19:54

-------- Splits --------  Finish

Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile Time Pace Qual
12 18:18 18:18.3 6:06/M TM
12 18:34 18:34.0 6:11/M TM
12 18:41 18:41.1 6:14/M TM
11 19:12 19:125 6:24/M TM
9 19:15 19:15.7 6:25/M TM
10 19:22 19:229 6:27/M TM
12 19:28 19:28.2 6:29/M TM
12 19:30 19:30.3 6:30/M TM
12 19:38 19:385 6:33/M TM
12 19:44 19:44.8 6:35/M TM
12 19:48 19:48.1 6:36/M TM
10 19:48 19:48.1 6:36/M TM
12 19:49 19:499 6:36/M TM
9 19:51 19:51.3 6:37/M TM
12 19:51 19514 6:37/M TM
12 20:02 20:02.7 6:41/M TM
9 20:04 20:04.9 6:41/M TM
10 20:08 20:08.2 6:43/M TM
12 20:16 20:16.8 6:45/M TM
11 20:19 20:19.2 6:46/M TM
9 20:22 20:22.8 6:47M TM
10 20:30 20:30.7 6:50/M TM
12 20:50 20:50.2 6:57/M TM™M
11 20:56 20:56.2 6:59/M TM
11 20:57 20:57.0 6:59/M TM
10 20:58 20:585 6:59/M TM
10 20:58 20:58.6 6:59/M TM
11 20:59 20:59.4 7:00/M TM
11 21:09 21:09.4 7:03/M TM
10 21:30 21:30.6 7:10/M TM
12 22:01 22:01.3 7:20/M IND
12 22:31 22:31.1 7:30/M TM
12 22:32 22:322 7:31/M TM
10 22:42 22423 T7:34M TM
9 22:54 22545 7:38'M TM
10 23:05 23:05.8 7:42/M TM
10 23:09 23:09.5 7:43)/M TM™M
9 23:09 23:09.6 7:43/M TM
12 23:46 23:46.0 7:55/M IND
10 23:48 23:48.7 7:56/M IND
10 24:08 24:08.0 8:03/M TM
12 24:08 24:08.9 8:03/M TM
10 24:18 24:18.3 8:06/M IND
12 24:35 24:35.7 8:12/M IND
12 24:48 24:48.0 8:16/M



Race Date

October 20, 2018

2018 IHSA Guilford Regional Championships

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No Name

46
47
48
49
50

45
46
47
48
49

2334
2316
2320
2299
2291

Lisa Buchener
Jenny Pina

Natalia Nunez
Kacie Kuzynski
Sophia Lemonholm

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Championship

Class - 1 Championship

Team

Rockford Guilford High
Rockford East High
Rockford East High
Rockford Auburn High
Rockford Auburn High

-------- Splits --------  Finish
Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile Time Pace Qual
11 24:52 24526 8:17/M TM
10 25:46 25:46.9 8:35/M
9 26:16 26:16.7 8:45/M
9 26:54 26:54.9 8:58/M TM
10 33:28 33:28.7 11:.09/M TM

10/20/2018 01:19:54



Race Date
October 20, 2018

Place Team
1 Rockton Hononegah High
2 Dekalb High School
3 Huntley High School
4 Machesney Park Harlem
5 Rockford Auburn High
6 Rockford Guilford High
7 Rockford East High
99999 Rockford Jefferson High

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

2018 IHSA Guilford Regional Championships
Team Summary Results

Girls
Girls Championship

Class - 1 Championship

Top 5 = = Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6

24 2 3 5 6 8 9
Top 5Times: 1:35:24.1

55 1 10 11 14 19 20
Top 5Times: 1:37:59.4

61 4 7 15 17 18 21
Top 5Times: 1:38:45.4

118 16 24 25 26 27 28
Top 5Times: 1:43:53.1

149 12 30 33 36 38 48
Top 5Times: 1:50:06.5

176 29 34 35 37 41 42
Top 5Times: 1:54:03.8

197 31 39 40 43 44 46
Top 5Times: 1:58:42.5

99999
Top 5 Times:

23

22

32

49

45

47

10/20/2018 01:20:49



2018 IHSA Guilford Regional Championships

Race Date
October 20, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Championship
Class - 1 Championship
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Rockton Hononegah High School Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):24 Average Time: 19:04.8
1 2377 Alicia Repka 12 2 2 18:34.0 18:34.0 0:00.0
2 2375 Taylor Frommer 12 3 5 18:41.1 37:15.2 0:07.0
3 2386 Hailey Henry 9 5 10 19:15.7 56:30.9 0:41.6
4 2383 Lauren Johnston 10 6 16 19:22.9  1:15:53.8 0:48.8
5 2379 Jordan Tresemer 12 8 24 19:30.3 1:35:24.1 0:56.2
6 2376 Katie Johnston 12 (9) (33) 19:38.5 1:55:02.7 1:04.5
7 2378 Kaela Stewart 12 (13) (46) 19:49.9  2:14:52.7 1:15.9
Team - Dekalb High School Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):55 Average Time: 19:35.8
1 2213 Katherine Olsen 12 1 1 18:18.3 18:18.3 0:00.0
2 2215 Christina Ryzhov 12 10 11 19:44.8 38:03.1 1:26.5
3 2216 Kathleen Walstrom 12 11 22 19:48.1 57:51.3 1:29.8
4 2221 Annika Burchell 9 14 36 19:51.3 1:17:42.6 1:33.0
5 2214 Sarahi Porcayo 12 19 55 20:16.8 1:37:59.4 1:58.5
6 2219 Nadia Timm 11 (20) (75) 20:19.2  1:58:18.7 2:00.9
7 2212 Megan LeBlanc 12 (23) (98) 20:50.2  2:19:08.9 2:31.9
Team - Huntley High School Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):61 Average Time: 19:45.1
1 2242 Bailey Wilk 11 4 4 19:12.5 19:12.5 0:00.0
2 2238 Rachael Morrison 12 7 11 19:28.2 38:40.8 0:15.7
3 2239 Madison Overly 12 15 26 19:51.4 58:32.2 0:38.9
4 2249 Genevieve Collatz 9 17 43 20:04.9 1:18:37.2 0:52.3
5 2245 Annie Mitchell 10 18 61 20:08.2 1:38:45.4 0:55.7
6 2248 Rachel Carlson 9 (22) (82) 20:22.8 1:59:08.3 1:10.2
7 2243 Grace Allen 10 (22) (104) 20:30.7  2:19:39.0 1:18.2
Team - Machesney Park Harlem High School Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):118 Average Time: 20:46.6
1 2263 Breanna Sheldon 12 16 16 20:02.7 20:02.7 0:00.0
2 2267 Alyssa Kuehne 11 24 40 20:56.2 40:58.9 0:53.5
3 2266 Alexis Kuehne 11 25 65 20:57.0 1:01:55.9 0:54.3
4 2271 Miranda Marocco 10 26 91 20:58.5 1:22:54.4 0:55.8
5 2272 Faith Procopio 10 27 118 20:58.6 1:43:53.1 0:55.9
6 2268 Katie Perkins 11 (28) (146) 20:59.4  2:04:52.5 0:56.7
7 2262 Miranda Dooley 12 (32) (178) 22:31.1  2:27:23.7 2:28.4

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 10/20/2018 01:20:25



2018 IHSA Guilford Regional Championships
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 20, 2018

Girls
Girls Championship
Class - 1 Championship

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Rockford Auburn High School Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):149 Average Time: 22:01.3
1 2296 Taylor Wartell 10 12 12 19:48.1 19:48.1 0:00.0
2 2294 Isabelle Roethle 10 30 42 21:30.6 41:18.8 1:42.4
3 2289 Valeria Meza 12 33 75 22:32.2 1:03:51.1 2:44.1
4 2292 Lillian Mcqueeny 10 36 111 23:05.8  1:26:56.9 3:17.6
5 2298 Lauren Hoffman 9 38 149 23:09.6  1:50:06.5 3:21.4
6 2299 Kacie Kuzynski 9 (48) (297) 26:54.9  2:17:01.5 7:06.7
7 2291 Sophia Lemonholm 10 (49) (246) 33:28.7  2:50:30.2 13:40.6
Team - Rockford Guilford High School Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):176 Average Time: 22:48.7
1 2335 Caitlin Ehrhardt 11 29 29 21:09.4 21:09.4 0:00.0
2 2337 Sydney Enke 10 34 63 22:42.3 43:51.7 1:32.9
3 2341 Jackie Kuroda 9 35 98 22:545  1:06:46.2 1:45.1
4 2339 Sarah McLaughlin 10 37 135 23:09.5  1:29:55.8 2:00.1
5 2338 Maddie Ingram 10 41 176 24:08.0  1:54:03.8 2:58.6
6 2333 Megan Gilfillan 12 (42) (218) 24:08.9  2:18:12.7 2:59.5
7 2334 Lisa Buchener 11 (45) (263) 24:52.6  2:43:.05.4 3:43.2
Team - Rockford East High School Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):197 Average Time: 23:44.5
1 2313 Sophia Janicki 12 31 31 22:01.3 22:01.3 0:00.0
2 2314 Caroline Mickle 12 39 70 23:46.0 45:47.3 1:44.7
3 2317 Diana Villagrana 10 40 110 23:48.7  1:09:36.1 1:47.4
4 2318 Olivia Winternheimer 10 43 153 24:18.3 1:33:54.4 2:17.0
5 2312 Maddie Grobe 12 44 197 24:48.0 1:58:42.5 2:46.7
6 2316 Jenny Pina 10 (46) (243) 25:46.9  2:24:29.4 3:45.6
7 2320 Natalia Nunez 9 47) (290) 26:16.7  2:50:46.2 4:15.4
Team - Rockford Jefferson High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2356 Anjana Zingg 12 Less Than 5 24:35.7 24:35.7 0:00.0

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

10/20/2018 01:20:26



Race Date
October 20, 2018

2018 IHSA Guilford Regional Championships

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 2257

2 2 2252

3 3 2235

4 4 2230

5 5 2255

6 6 2227

7 7 2256

8 8 2302

9 9 2322
10 10 2225
11 11 2390
12 12 2392
13 13 2253
14 14 2259
15 15 2396
16 16 2305
17 17 2229
18 18 2279
19 19 2323
20 20 2284
21 21 2233
22 22 2226
23 23 2258
24 24 2389
25 25 2332
26 26 2391
27 27 2348
28 28 2352
29 29 2281
30 30 2275
31 31 2326
32 32 2397
33 33 2324
34 34 2307
35 35 2393
36 36 2283
37 37 2327
38 38 2347
39 39 2300
40 40 2303
41 41 2354
42 42 2301
43 43 2346
44 44 2276
45 45 2350

lan Geisler
Jadon Conroy
Emmanuel Yepiz
Aidan Donohue
Jeremy Roe
Jacob Trapp
Chris Simek
Jonah Garcia
Noah Friske
Riley Marks
Spencer Hielkema
Andrew Wilson
Shaaf Igbal
Jimmy Ozzauto
Dominick Welte
Peter Maculan
Juan Castro
Sam Procopio
Carson Olofson
Aiden Gruner
Eric Jang

Mario Montoya
Brice Klepfer
Josh Crull

Miles Lang
Braden Meyers
Emon Johnson
Owen Dahlberg
Ben Ewald
Tristan Carlson
Leonard Curtis
Jack Collier
Jack Bathje
Aron Tatman
Riley Yates

Nick Greenland
Josphin Ndjebe
Joe Gibbons
Matt Seigel
Ryan Sweeney
Jackson Durso
Matt Blessing
Esteban Castanon
Jonathon Contreras
Connor Sherman

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Championship

Team

Class - 1 Championship

Huntley High School
Huntley High School
Dekalb High School
Dekalb High School
Huntley High School
Dekalb High School
Huntley High School
Rockford Auburn High
Rockford East High
Dekalb High School
Rockton Hononegah
Rockton Hononegah
Huntley High School
Huntley High School
Rockton Hononegah
Rockford Auburn High
Dekalb High School
Machesney Park Harlem
Rockford East High
Machesney Park Harlem
Dekalb High School
Dekalb High School
Huntley High School
Rockton Hononegah
Rockford East High
Rockton Hononegah
Rockford Guilford High
Rockford Guilford High
Machesney Park Harlem
Machesney Park Harlem
Rockford East High
Rockton Hononegah
Rockford East High
Rockford Auburn High
Rockton Hononegah
Machesney Park Harlem
Rockford East High
Rockford Guilford High
Rockford Auburn High
Rockford Auburn High
Rockford Guilford High
Rockford Auburn High
Rockford Guilford High
Machesney Park Harlem
Rockford Guilford High

1

10/20/2018 01:21:09

-------- Splits --------  Finish

Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile Time Pace Qual
11 15:27 15:27.8 5:09/M TM
12 15:40 15:40.0 5:13/M TM
11 15:49 15:494 5:16/M TM
11 15:52 15:52.7 5:17/M TM
12 16:01 16:01.3 5:20/M TM
12 16:04 16:045 5:221/M TM
12 16:08 16:08.1 5:23/M TM
11 16:11 16:11.4 5:24/M TM
12 16:19 16:19.7 5:26/M TM
12 16:21 16:21.3 5227/ M TM
12 16:29 16:29.2 5:30/M TM
12 16:33 16:33.9 5:31/M TM
12 16:42 16:42.0 5:34/M TM
11 16:47 16:47.4 5:36/M TM
11 16:52 16:52.9 5:37//M TM
10 16:57 16:57.3 5:39/M TM
11 17:.01 17:01.0 5:40/M TM
12 17:.02 17:02.4 541/M TM
12 17:.05 17:054 5:42/M TM
10 17:.06 17:06.0 5:42/M TM
11 17:10 17:109 5:43/M T™M
12 17:13 17:13.8 5:44/M TM
11 17:21 17:21.8 5:47M TM
12 17:25 17:25.9 5:48/M TM
9 17:30 17:30.0 5:50M TM
12 17:32 17:326 551/M TM
10 17:34 17:346 5:51/M IND
9 17:49 17:49.0 5:56/M IND
11 17:49 17:49.1 556/M TM
12 17:57 17576 559/M TM
11 17:57 17579 559/M TM
10 18:15 18:15.8 6:05/M TM
11 18:16 18:16.4 6:05/M TM
10 18:22 18:22.1 6:07/M TM
12 18:26 18:26.1 6:09/M TM
10 18:27 18:27.2 6:09/M TM
11 18:28 18:28.4 6:09/M TM
10 18:28 18:28.6 6:09/M IND
12 18:29 18:29.7 6:10/M TM
11 18:30 18:30.9 6:10/M TM
9 18:32 18:32.5 6:11/M IND
11 18:34 18:34.7 6:11/M TM
10 18:51 18:51.5 6:17/M IND
12 18:52 18:525 6:17/M TM
10 18:52 18:52.5 6:17/M



Race Date

October 20, 2018

2018 IHSA Guilford Regional Championships

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

2306
2282
2331
2369
2345
2366
2368
2372
2370
2371

Cayden Schroeder
Brady Marocco
Leo Bueno

James Lindsey
Colin Burley

Drew Walter
Angel Chavez
Kane Lamb

Cody O'Neal
Jason Bowman

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys Championship

Class - 1 Championship

-------- Splits --------  Finish

Team Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile Time Pace Qual
Rockford Auburn High 10 19:01 19:01.8 6:20/M TM
Machesney Park Harlem 11 19:11 19:11.4 6:24/M TM
Rockford East High 9 19:24 19:24.8 6:28/M TM
Rockford Jefferson High 10 19:31 19:31.1  6:30/M
Rockford Guilford High 10 19:43 19:43.4 6:34/M
Rockford Jefferson High 12 19:58 19:58.8 6:39/M
Rockford Jefferson High 10 20:23 20:23.4 6:48/M
Rockford Jefferson High 9 22:56 22:56.3 7:39/M
Rockford Jefferson High 10 23:50 23:50.2 7:57/M
Rockford Jefferson High 9 26:37 26:37.4 8:52/IM

10/20/2018 01:21:10



Race Date
October 20, 2018

Place Team
1 Huntley High School
2 Dekalb High School
3 Rockton Hononegah High
4 Rockford East High
5 Machesney Park Harlem
6 Rockford Auburn High
7 Rockford Guilford High
8 Rockford Jefferson High

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Boys Championship

Top 5
Places

28

Top 5 Times:

40

Top 5 Times:

88

Top 5 Times:

117

Top 5 Times:

133

Top 5 Times:

137

Top 5 Times:

177

Top 5 Times:

259

Top 5 Times:

Class - 1 Championship

1:19:59.4

1:21:09.1

11 12 15
1:24:54.6
9 19 25
1:27:09.5

18 20 29
1:28:22.5

8 16 34
1:28:31.5

27 28 38
1:31:16.3

49 51 52
1:46:39.8

Finishers

4
7

10

24

31

30

39

41

53

5
13

17

26

33

36

40

43

54

2018 IHSA Guilford Regional Championships

Team Summary Results
Boys

6*
14

21

32

37

44

42

45

55

22

35

48

47

46

50

10/20/2018 01:22:06



Race Date

2018 IHSA Guilford Regional Championships

October 20, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Huntley High School

Team Score (places):28

2257
2252
2255
2256
2253
2259
2258

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

lan Geisler
Jadon Conroy
Jeremy Roe
Chris Simek
Shaaf Igbal
Jimmy Ozzauto
Brice Klepfer

Team - Dekalb High School
Team Score (places):40

2235
2230
2227
2225
2229
2233
2226

No o~ wDN PR

Emmanuel Yepiz
Aidan Donohue
Jacob Trapp
Riley Marks
Juan Castro

Eric Jang

Mario Montoya

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Championship

Class - 1 Championship

Overall
Grade Place
11 1
12 2
12 5
12 7
12 13
11 (14)
11 (23)
11 3
11 4
12 6
12 10
11 17
11 (22)
12 (22)

Team - Rockton Hononegah High School
Team Score (places):88

2390
2392
2396
2389
2391
2397
2393

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Rockford East High School

Spencer Hielkema
Andrew Wilson
Dominick Welte
Josh Crull

Braden Meyers
Jack Collier

Riley Yates

Team Score (places):117

2322
2323
2332
2326
2324
2327
2331

~No ok wWDN R

Noah Friske
Carson Olofson
Miles Lang
Leonard Curtis
Jack Bathje
Josphin Ndjebe
Leo Bueno

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

12
12
11
12
12
10
12

12
12

11
11
11
9

11
12
15
24
26

(32)

(35)

19
25
31
33

@37

(48)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 15:59.9

o W Kk

15

28
(42)
(65)

15:27.8
15:40.0
16:01.3
16:08.1
16:42.0
16:47.4
17:21.8

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 16:13.8

3

7
13
23
40
(61)
(83)

15:49.4
15:52.7
16:04.5
16:21.3
17:01.0
17:10.9
17:13.8

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:58.9

11
23
38
62
88

(120)

(155)

16:29.2
16:33.9
16:52.9
17:25.9
17:32.6
18:15.8
18:26.1

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 17:25.9

28
53
84

117

(154)

(202)

16:19.7
17:05.4
17:30.0
17:57.9
18:16.4
18:28.4
19:24.8

15:27.8
31:07.9
47:09.3
1:.03:17.4
1:19:59.4
1:36:46.9
1.54:08.7

15:49.4
31:42.2
47:46.8
1:04:08.1
1:21:09.1
1:38:20.0
1:55:33.8

16:29.2
33:03.1
49:56.0
1.07:21.9
1:24:54.6
1:43:10.4
2:01:36.5

16:19.7
33:25.1
50:55.1
1:08:53.1
1:27:09.5
1:45:38.0
2:05:02.8

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:12.2
0:33.4
0:40.2
1:14.1
1:19.5
1:53.9

0:00.0
0:03.3
0:15.1
0:31.8
1:11.5
1:21.4
1:24.3

0:00.0
0:04.7
0:23.7
0:56.7
1:03.4
1:46.5
1.56.9

0:00.0
0:45.6
1:10.3
1:38.2
1:56.7
2:08.7
3.05.1

10/20/2018 01:21:46



Race Date

October 20, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Machesney Park Harlem High School

2018 IHSA Guilford Regional Championships
Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Championship

Class - 1 Championship

Grade

Overall
Place

Team Score (places):133

Team - Rockford Auburn High School

Team Score (places):137

1 2279 Sam Procopio 12
2 2284 Aiden Gruner 10
3 2281 BenEwald 11
4 2275 Tristan Carlson 12
5 2283 Nick Greenland 10
6 2276 Jonathon Contreras 12
7 2282 Brady Marocco 11

Team - Rockford Guilford High School

1 2302 Jonah Garcia 11
2 2305 Peter Maculan 10
3 2307 Aron Tatman 10
4 2300 Matt Seigel 12
5 2303 Ryan Sweeney 11
6 2301 MattBlessing 11
7 2306 Cayden Schroeder 10

Team Score (places):177

1 2348 Emon Johnson 10
2 2352 Owen Dahlberg 9

3 2347 Joe Gibbons 10
4 2354 Jackson Durso 9

5 2346 Esteban Castanon 10
6 2350 Connor Sherman 10
7 2345 Colin Burley 10

18
20
29
30
36

(44)

(47)

8
16
34
39
40

(42)

(46)

27
28
38
41
43

(45)

(50)

Team - Rockford Jefferson High School
Team Score (places):259

1 2369 James Lindsey 10
2 2366 Drew Walter 12
3 2368 Angel Chavez 10
4 2372 Kane Lamb 9
5 2370 Cody O'Neal 10
6 2371 Jason Bowman 9

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

49
51
52
53
54

(55)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:40.5

Time
Back

18 17:02.4 17:02.4 0:00.0
38 17:06.0 34:08.4 0:03.6
67 17:49.1 51:57.6 0:46.7
97 17:57.6 1:09:55.3 0:55.2
133 18:27.2  1:28:22.5 1:24.8
a77) 18:52.5 1:47:15.1 1:50.1
(224) 19:11.4  2:06:26.5 2:09.0

Finish Position- 6

Average Time: 17:42.3

8 16:11.4 16:11.4 0:00.0

24 16:57.3 33:08.7 0:45.8
58 18:22.1 51:30.9 2:10.6
97 18:29.7  1:10:00.6 2:18.3
137 18:30.9 1:28:31.5 2:194
(179) 18:34.7  1:47:06.3 2:23.3
(225) 19:01.8  2:06:08.2 2:50.4

Finish Position- 7

Average Time: 18:15.2

27 17:34.6 17:34.6 0:00.0
55 17:49.0 35:23.6 0:14.4
93 18:28.6 53:52.2 0:54.0
134 18:32.5 1:.12:24.8 0:57.9
177 18:51.5 1:31:16.3 1:16.9
(222) 18:52.5  1:50:08.9 1:17.9
(272) 19:43.4  2:09:52.3 2:08.8

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 21:19.9

49 19:31.1 19:31.1 0:00.0
100 19:58.8 39:29.9 0:27.6
152 20:23.4 59:53.3 0:52.3
205 22:56.3  1:22:49.6 3:25.2
259 23:50.2  1:46:39.8 4:19.1

(314) 26:37.4  2:13:17.3 7:06.3

10/20/2018 01:21:46



